
i got mlt’d in abu dhabi

Egg-Witch
Bun, filled with two Fried Eggs, Slice of Cheese and Sauce

Open Face
Bread of the Day with Four Cheeses sided with Cucumber Tomatoes and Mix Olives

Egg Quesdellia 
Toasted Quesadilla Wrap, Scrambled Eggs Fried Mushrooms and Cheese

mlt PB - Jaay
Toast filled with Peanut Butter, Strawberry Jam and Marshmallow Spread

Mini Egg Croissants 
Two Mini Croissants filled with a fulffy creamy Scrambled Eggs topped with Cheese 

Eggy Bao
Boiled Egg almost well done, fried filled in bao bun, avocado and beef bacon mayo home sauce

36.75

26.25

26.25

28.35

23.10

26.25

Breakfast – All Day Everyday 

 Mac N Cheese
36.751802

An Elevated Classic Mac N Cheese

Truffle Buzz
Mac N Cheese with Mushrooms 

52.50

Mac Amigo
Mac N Cheese topped with Doritos Special Sauce Sour Cream and Jalapeños

47.25

M’Cheesy
Croissant filled with Mac N Cheese

36.75

Flamin Mac
Mac N Cheese topped with Cheetos Special Sauce Sour Cream and Jalapeños

47.25

Mac Moreeb
Mac N Cheese topped with Fried Chicken Aioli Sauce Sour Cream and Jalapeños

47.25

Bao

Soft Shell Crab Bao
Crispy Fried Soft Shell Crab with Wasabi and Japanese Mayo  

52.50

Chicken Bao
Crispy Fried Chicken with Spicy Aioli Sauce 

42.00

52.50Beef Bao
Thinly sliced Wagyu Grassfed Ribeye with Cilantro Aioli

Tempura Shrimps Bao
Crispy fried shrimps with wasabi mayo, bao covered with black sesame seeds

52.50
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Grilled Cheese Sandwich

31.50Classic Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
Grilled Cheese in Sour Dough Bread sided with Tomato Sauce

Jalapeno Spicy Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
Spicy Freshly Grilled Jalapeno Poppers in Grilled Cheese in Sour Dough Bread sided with Tomato Sauce

40.95

Specialty 
47.25Sloppy Joe

Grind Beef with Tomato Sauce, Cheese in a Crunchy Sandwich Bread Sour Cream on the Side

Beef Quesadilla 
Toasted Beef Quesadilla in a wrap filled with Cheese, Bell Peppers, sided with Aioli Sauce and 
Sour Cream

52.50

Dessert
26.25

26.25

Naughty Marsha
Croissant Nutella N Marshmallows

Naughty Patricia 
Croissant Pistachio Spread N Marshmallows

Truffle Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Cheese with a Truffle Buzz in Sour Dough Bread sided with Tomato Sauce

38.85

36.75Grilled Cheese Sandwich – Seasonal 

Drinks
08.40Coca Cola 

Sprite  
Fresh Orange Juice 10.50

05.25Water 

Sides
26.25Fried Edamame

Fried Edamame topped with Sweet Spicy Sauce

12.60Plain Fries
Firied French Fries

mlt Fries 21.00
French fries, topped with crispy bacon with mlt’d cheese & aioli sauce

Chick-In Fries 
French Fries topped with Fried Chicken topped with Cheese and Heated in the Oven

26.25

Pretzel Mac Balls 
Mac N Cheese Balls filled with Cheese Crusted in Pretzels topped with Sour Cream, Home 
Sauce and Jalapenos  

26.25
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